Toyana  K72X78X30  needle
roller bearings
Can’t find what you’re looking 21.4 mm B for Toyana K72X78X30
needle roller bearings ? Our expert Representatives be in
contact with 38 mm A you shortly!
A 38 mm
A1 23 mm
B 21.4 mm
B1 30.9 mm
d 25 mm
d1 37.4 mm
Dz 60 mm
E 15 mm
G M6x1
H 36.5 mm
H1 12 mm
H2 72 mm
J 56 mm
L 84 mm
L1 27 mm
N M10
s1 24.2 mm
S 7.5 mm
Z 65.2 mm
C 14 kN
C0 7.88 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 200 °C
Weight 0.78 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 5.5 Nm
Designation of housing PA205N-
Designation of bearing ES205G2T20
Designation of closed end cover SCCE205
Designation of open end cover SCOE205-25